
2018 NCR Boot Camp Nominees 
State Last First Title email phone 
IL Gebke Jill County Director jgebke@illinois.edu (618) 327-8881 
IL Newell Morgan County Director mlnewell@illinois.edu (618) 943-5018 
IN Abbott Angela Assistant Dean and Associate Director abbottar@purdue.edu (765) 494-8252 

IA MacDonald Ruth Interim Senior Associate Dean, Assistant Dean for Graduate 
Programs, and Department Chair Food Science and Human Nutrition. ruthmacd@iastate.edu (515) 294-5991 

KS Ruberson John Head, Department of Entomology ruberson@ksu.edu (785) 532-4712 

KS Shoemaker Candice Head, Department of Horticulture and Natural Resources cshoemak@ksu.edu (785) 532-1431 

MI Gunn Joshua Associate Director, Greening Michigan Institute gunnjosh@anr.msu.edu (517) 355-2361 

MI Ruegg Pamela Chairperson, Department of Animal Science plruegg@msu.edu  (517) 355-8383 

MI Turner Nancy Chairperson, Department of Food Science and Human Nutrition ndturner@msu.edu (517) 355-8474 

MN Kilgore Michael Department Head and Professor, Department of Forest Resources. mkilgore@umn.edu (612) 624-6298 

MN Skuza Jennifer Assistant Dean, Extension Center for Youth Development skuza@umn.edu (612) 624-7798 

MO Glascock Callie Budget Director glascockck@missouri.edu (573) 883-4522 

MO Parcell Joe Division Director and Professor, Division of Applied Social Sciences. parcellj@missouri.edu (573) 882-7740 

MO Russell Rob Program Director, Workforce Development russellrob@missouri.edu (573) 882-0061 
MO Squires Jody Regional Director, Urban East SquiresJ@missouri.edu (314) 200-2705 
MO Stewart Mark Director of Off-Campus Operations StewartM@missouri.edu (573) 882-4344 
NE Awada Tala Associate Dean/Associate Director tawada2@unl.edu  (402) 472-7088 

NE Bischoff Rich Associate Vice Chancellor for Faculty and Administrative Success rbischoff2@unl.edu (402) 472-2871 

NE Mamo Martha Interim Associate Department Head, Agronomy and Horticulture mmamo3@unl.edu (402) 472-7129 

NE Santiago Hector Assistant Dean/Assistant Director, Agricultural Research Division hsantiago@unl.edu (402) 472-7129 

NE Zalesky Doug Director, Eastern Nebraska Research and Extension Center dzalesky2@unl.edu (402) 624-8037 

ND Forster Shana Director, North Central Research Extension Center shana.forster@ndsu.edu (701) 857-7677 

WI Walling Sara Ag Institute Director sara.walling@ces.uwex.edu 
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